

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 2408/2019

Bhopali

----Appellant

Versus

National Insurance

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ankit Prakash Singh

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAMESHWAR VYAS

Order

17/05/2022

Issue fresh notice against unserved respondents, for which, requisites may be filed within a period of one week.

(RAMESHWAR VYAS),J

39-Taruna/Samvedana-



सत्यमेव जयते