


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 2408/2019

Bhopali

----Appellant

Versus

National Insurance

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Nayab Khan

For Respondent(s) : --

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS

Order

24/07/2024

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, service of notice upon respondent No.6 is dispensed with.

2. Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to file fresh PF and notices for unserved respondent(s) within a week.

3. Upon filing the same, office to check and issue the notices.

Notices are made returnable within five weeks.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J

81-manila/-